

BID SCHEDULE:	302018 - 2023 Inflow & Infiltration Sewer Repair Project			Engineer's Estimate		Pacific Underground Construction		Precision Engineering, Inc	
BID ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2	Pedestrian and Traffic Control	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
3	Shoring	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control Plan (WPCP)	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Temporary Bypass Pumping and Piping	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Bonds and Insurance	1	LS		\$ -	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
7	6-inch Spot Repair - Greater than 5-feet in Depth	7	EA		\$ -	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
8	8-inch Spot Repair - Greater than 5-feet in Depth	7	EA		\$ -	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
9	10-inch Spot Repair - Greater than 5-feet in Depth	2	EA		\$ -	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	15-inch Spot Repair - Greater than 5-feet in Depth	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
11	6-inch Pipe Lining - 17519 Del Monte (PID#6302)	170	LF		\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 22,950.00
12	6-inch Pipe Lining - 80 Central Ave. (PID#4388)	109	LF		\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 13,080.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 14,715.00
13	6-inch Pipe Lining - 80 Central Ave. (PID#4389 and 3689)	305	LF		\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 41,175.00
14	8-inch Pipe Lining - 17101 Kruse Ranch Ln (PID#4852)	203	LF		\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,255.00
15	8-inch Pipe Lining - 17101 Kruse Ranch Ln (PID#6577)	359	LF		\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,925.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,515.00
16	8-inch Pipe Lining - 17101 Kruse Ranch Ln (PID#6579)	318	LF		\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ 23,850.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 27,030.00
17	8-inch Pipe Lining - 45 Central Ave. (PID#3689)	88	LF		\$ -	\$ 245.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 23,760.00
18	6-inch Spot Repair - 15800 Sunnyside Ave. (PID#5082)	5	LF		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00

19	6-inch Spot Repair - 2245 Brega Ln. (PID#6867)	5	LF		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
20	6-inch Spot Repair - 8090 Tahoe Way (PID#4152)	10	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
21	6-inch Spot Repair - 18663 Castle Lake Dr. (PID#3812)	30	LF		\$ -	\$ 900.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 27,000.00
22	6-inch Spot Repair – 1140 Appian Way (PID#4139)	10	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
23	8-inch Spot Repair - 16650 Trail Dr. (PID#4320)	10	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
24	8-inch Spot Repair - 18790 Alicante Cir. (PID#15704)	5	LF		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
25	8-inch Spot Repair - 17002 Tassajara Cir. (PID#4253)	10	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
26	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 13 W 2nd St. (PID#3737)	40	LF		\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,000.00
27	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 17519 Del Monte Ave. (PID#6302)	40	LF		\$ -	\$ 650.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,000.00
28	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 17799 Florence St. (PID#3702)	210	LF		\$ -	\$ 460.00	\$ 96,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 78,750.00
29	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 16310 Monterey Rd. (PID#3935)	20	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
30	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 18525 Old Monterey Rd. (PID#3596)	147	LF		\$ -	\$ 380.00	\$ 55,860.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 55,125.00
31	6-inch Open Trench Repair - 3615 Jackson Oaks Ct. (PID#4787)	10	LF		\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
32	8-inch Open Trench Repair - 15880 El Pajaro Ct. @ Trail (PID#4077)	15	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
33	8-inch Open Trench Repair - 17065 Creekside Cir. (PID#4055)	30	LF		\$ -	\$ 730.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
34	8-inch Open Trench Repair – 17101 Kruse Ranch Ln. (PID#6576)	75	LF		\$ -	\$ 535.00	\$ 40,125.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30,000.00
35	8-inch Open Trench Repair - 3490 Oak Hill Ct. (PID#4784)	235	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 318,425.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 88,125.00

36	8-inch Open Trench Repair - 3490 Oak Hill Ct. (PID#4783)	217	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 327,670.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 81,375.00
37	10-inch Open Trench Repair - Cochrane Rd. @ Sierra Park (PID#6507)	15	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
38	10-inch Open Trench Repair - 580 Diana Ave. (PID#3870)	150	LF		\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 71,250.00
39	10-inch Open Trench Repair - 625 Diana Ave. (PID#3891)	30	LF		\$ -	\$ 550.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00
40	10-inch Open Trench Repair - 19145 Eagle View Dr. (PID#4644)	60	LF		\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 36,000.00
41	15-inch Open Trench Repair - 17845 Hale Ave. (PID#3677)	21	LF		\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
42	Pipe Bursting Existing 6-inch w/ New 8-inch – 55 Spring Ave. (PID#16378)	280	LF		\$ -	\$ 220.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 77,000.00
43	Reinstate Lateral	2	EA		\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
44	Reconnect Lateral Connection at Open Trench Location	15	EA		\$ -	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
45	Reconnect Lateral Connection at Bursting Locations	3	EA		\$ -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
46	Clean Sewer, Remove Grease and Roots, and CCTV Inspect	2,650	LF		\$ -	\$ 15.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,250.00
47	New Manhole Structure #1 - Creekview Road (Depth 4 feet)	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
48	New Manhole Structure #2 - McKelvey Ln. (Depth 6.5 feet)	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
49	New Manhole Structure #3 – Florence Ct. (Depth 5 feet)	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
50	New Manhole Structure #4 – Old Monterey Dr. (Depth 4 feet)	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
51	New Manhole Structure #5 – Kruse	1	EA		\$ -	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
52	Remove and Dispose of Asbestos	75	LF		\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
53	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK	1	LS		\$ 250,000.00	N/A	\$ 250,000.00	N/A	\$ 250,000.00
				Bid Schedule Total:	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 2,387,620.00	\$ 2,412,025.00		